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CATAWBA COUNTY

R-3100B

INDEX

PAVEMENT MARKING DETAILPMP-2-13

SCHEDULE SHEET

PAVEMENT MARKING PLAN TITLE ANDPMP-1

 DESCRIPTION  SHEET NO. 

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

LOCATION: NC 16 NORTH OF SR 1801 (CLAREMONT RD) AND NORTH OF SR 1814 (CALDWELL ROAD)
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www.stantec.com

License No. F-0672

Stantec Consulting Services Inc.

801 Jones Franklin Road

Raleigh, NC  27606

Tel. (919) 851-6866

Fax. (919) 851-7024

Suite 300

PLAN PREPARED BY:

BETSY L. WATSON, P.E.

ROSI R. HENNEIN

TRAFFIC ENGINEER

TRANSPORTATION DESIGNER

ROADWAY STANDARD DRAWINGS

CONSIDERED A PART OF THESE PLANS:

DATED JANUARY 2012 ARE APPLICABLE TO THIS PROJECT AND BY REFERENCE HEREBY ARE

PROJECT SERVICES UNIT - N.C. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - RALEIGH, N.C.,

THE FOLLOWING ROADWAY STANDARDS AS APPEAR IN "ROADWAY STANDARD DRAWINGS" -

TITLESTD. NO.

GUARDRAIL END DELINEATION1262.01

GUARDRAIL & BARRIER DELINEATORS - TYPES & MOUNTING1261.02

GUARDRAIL & BARRIER DELINEATORS - INSTALLATION SPACING1261.01

RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS - SNOWPLOWABLE1253.01

RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS - INSTALLATION SPACING1250.01

PAVEMENT MARKINGS - PAINTED ISLANDS1205.09

PAVEMENT MARKINGS - SYMBOLS & WORD MESSAGES1205.08

PAVEMENT MARKINGS - TURN LANES1205.05

PAVEMENT MARKINGS - INTERSECTIONS1205.04

PAVEMENT MARKINGS - 2 LANE & MULTILANE ROADWAYS1205.02

PAVEMENT MARKINGS - LINE TYPES & OFFSETS1205.01

GENERAL NOTES

AND DIAGONALS.

IN LIEU OF EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC FOR STOP BARS, SYMBOLS, CHARACTERS 

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, HEATED-IN-PLACE THERMOPLASTIC MAY BE USEDF)

DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER.

STOP BAR LOCATION AT NON-SIGNALIZED INTERSECTIONS MAY BE ADJUSTED ASE)

THE ENGINEER.

PASSING ZONES WILL BE DETERMINED IN THE FIELD AND MUST BE APPROVED BYD)

REMOVE/REPLACE ANY CONFLICTING/DAMAGED PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND MARKERS.C)

B) TIE PROPOSED PAVEMENT MARKING LINES TO EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKING LINES. 

               HIGHLY REFLECTIVE ELEMENTS

 SNOWPLOWABLE           POLYUREA WITH          ALL ROADS

          ROAD NAME                  MARKING                   MARKER

AS FOLLOWS:

INSTALL PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND PAVEMENT MARKERS ON THE FINAL SURFACEA)

OR DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER.

THE CONSTRUCTION PROJECT, EXCEPT WHEN OTHERWISE NOTED IN THE PLAN,

THE FOLLOWING GENERAL NOTES APPLY AT ALL TIMES FOR THE DURATION OF

FINAL PAVEMENT MARKING SCHEDULE

PAY ITEMDESCRIPTIONSYMBOL

POLYUREA(8")WHITE GORELINEVN

POLYUREA(4")YELLOW DOUBLE CENTERVI

POLYUREA(4")WHITE SOLID LANE LINEVE

POLYUREA(4")3 FT-9 FT/SP WHITE MINISKIPVD

POLYUREA(4")10 FT WHITE SKIPVC

POLYUREA(4")YELLOW EDGELINEVB

POLYUREA(4")WHITE EDGELINEVA

POLYUREA(4")2 FT-6FT/SP YELLOW MINISKIPV9

POLYUREA(4")2 FT-6FT/SP WHITE MINISKIPV8

THERMOPLASTIC(90 MIL)U-TURN ARROWUT

THERMOPLASTIC(90 MIL)COMBO LEFT/STRAIGHTUD

THERMOPLASTIC(90 MIL)STRAIGHT ARROWUC

THERMOPLASTIC(90 MIL)RIGHT TURN ARROWUB

THERMOPLASTIC(90 MIL)LEFT TURN ARROWUA

THERMOPLASTIC(12", 90 MIL)YELLOW DIAGONALTV

THERMOPLASTIC(12", 90 MIL)WHITE DIAGONALTU

THERMOPLASTIC(24", 120 MIL)WHITE STOPBART2

DocuSign Envelope ID: C71C3E60-3CD4-45FF-8F2B-E139926B8407
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PMP-2R-3100B

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LEGEND

WHITE DIAGONAL (12")TUU-TURN ARROWUT

POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING LEGEND

WHITE EDGELINE (4")VA

2 FT - 6 FT/SP WHITE MINISKIP (4")V8

2 FT - 6 FT/SP YELLOW MINISKIP (4")V9

YELLOW EDGELINE (4")VB

10 FT WHITE SKIP (4")VC

3 FT - 9 FT/SP WHITE MINISKIP (4")VD

VN WHITE GORELINE (8")

VE WHITE SOLID LANE LINE (4")

R-3100B -L- STA 15+00

BEGIN PAVEMENT MARKING PLAN
C

L
A

R
E

M
O

N
T
 

R
D

NC 1
6

20+00

25+
00

10
+
0
0

15+00

CAT-1

TL-3

GRAU 350

CAT-1

-L- STA 15+35+/-

12’

14’

14’

12’

12’

14’

14’

12’

12’

VC

VB

VA

VBV8

V9

VN

TU

-L- STA 20+55+/-

-L- STA 21+12+/-

-L- STA 21+48+/-

-L- STA 22+80+/-

-L- STA 23+10+/-

V9

UT

UT

VD

VE

-L- STA 24+00+/-

MERGE ARROWS

REMOVE EXISTING

MINI-SKIP LINES

REMOVE EXISTING

TIE TO EXISTING SKIP LINE

-L- STA 14+77+/-

TIE TO EXISTING SKIP LINE

-L- STA 14+43+/-

MINI-SKIP LINES

REMOVE EXISTING
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THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LEGEND

LEFT TURN ARROWUA

RIGHT TURN ARROWUB

U-TURN ARROWUT

WHITE DIAGONAL (12")TU

POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING LEGEND

WHITE EDGELINE (4")VA

2 FT - 6 FT/SP WHITE MINISKIP (4")V8

2 FT - 6 FT/SP YELLOW MINISKIP (4")V9

YELLOW EDGELINE (4")VB

10 FT WHITE SKIP (4")VC

3 FT - 9 FT/SP WHITE MINISKIP (4")VD

VN WHITE GORELINE (8")

VE WHITE SOLID LANE LINE (8")

NC 16

25+00 30+00

35+00

CAT-1

GRAU 350 TL-3

CAT-1

GRAU 350 TL-3

12’

14’

14’

12’

12’

-L- STA 34+33+/-

VC

UT

-L- STA 26+85+/-
UB UB

-L- STA 26+27+/-

-L- STA 29+95+/-

-L- STA 32+65+/-

-L- STA 32+77+/-

-L- STA 32+50+/-

-L- STA 31+93+/-

-L- STA 31+93+/-

-L- STA 31+57+/-

TU
UA

UA
UA

V9V8

VD

VD
VB

VB

VA

VB

VD
VE

VN

-L- STA 35+28+/-

12’

14’

14’

12’

12’ 12’

12’

14’

14’

12’

12’

14’

10’

14’

12’

VE

-L- STA 29+07+/-
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PMP-4R-3100B

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED
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THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LEGEND

RIGHT TURN ARROWUB

STRAIGHT ARROWUC

LEFT TURN ARROWUA WHITE STOPBAR (24")T2

YELLOW DIAGONAL (12")TV

POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING LEGEND

WHITE EDGELINE (4")VA

2 FT - 6 FT/SP WHITE MINISKIP (4")V8

YELLOW EDGELINE (4")VB

10 FT WHITE SKIP (4")VC

YELLOW DOUBLE CENTER (4")VI

L
E

O
N

A
R

D
 

A
V

E

COLEY 
FI

SH 
POND 

RD

NC 16

9’

9’

40+00

45+00

50+00

15+
00

GRAU 350 TL-3

CAT-1GRAU 350 TL-3

AT-1

-L- STA 37+76+/-

-L- STA 41+33+/-
-L- STA 43+37+/-

-L- STA 44+02+/-

-L- STA 43+85+/-

-Y2- STA 12+17+/-

-Y2- STA 13+16+/-

-Y2- STA 13+57+/-

-Y2- STA 13+59+/-

T2

-Y3- STA 16+71+/-

-Y3- STA 16+87+/-T2

-Y3- STA 15+20+/-

-Y3- STA 16+63+/-

-Y3- STA 16+27+/-

12’

14’

12’

14’

12’

13’13’

-Y3- STA 15+00+/-

12’

14’

14’

12’

-L- STA 43+05+/-

-L- STA 42+87+/-

VC

VI

VI

VI

-Y2- STA 13+45+/-TV

VI

TV

VA

VB

VB

V8
VB

V8
V8

VA

UB

UB

*
 

*
 

-Y3- STA 13+19+/-

UB
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PMP-5R-3100B

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED
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POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING LEGEND

3 FT - 9 FT/SP WHITE MINISKIP (4")VD

WHITE EDGELINE (4")VA

VN WHITE GORELINE (8")

2 FT - 6 FT/SP WHITE MINISKIP (4")V8

2 FT - 6 FT/SP YELLOW MINISKIP (4")V9

YELLOW EDGELINE (4")VB

10 FT WHITE SKIP (4")VC

YELLOW DOUBLE CENTER (4")VI

WHITE SOLID LANE LINE (4")VE

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LEGEND

WHITE STOPBAR (24")T2

WHITE DIAGONAL (12")TURIGHT TURN ARROWUB

LEFT TURN ARROWUA

NC 16

C
R

E
S

T
V
I

E
W
 

D
R

9
’

9
’

12’

14’

14’

12’

12’

12’

14’

14’

12’

50+00

55+00 60+00

CAT-1
GRAU 350 TL-3

-L- STA 60+38+/-

-L- STA 57+77+/-

-L- STA 56+88+/-

-L- STA 55+26+/-
-L- STA 54+18+/-

-L- STA 53+91+/-

-L- STA 54+33+/-

-L- STA 55+11+/-

-L- STA 54+85+/-

-Y4- STA 10+58+/-

-Y4- STA 10+60+/-

-Y4- STA 10+69+/-

T2

12’

14’

14’

12’

VC

VA

VI

VB

VA

VB

VB

V8

V9

VN
TU VE

VD

-Y4- STA 10+51+/-

-Y4- STA 10+48+/- UB

UB

UA

UA UA

*
 

*
 

-Y4- STA 13+20+/-
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PMP-6R-3100B

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

B
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T
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THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LEGEND

RIGHT TURN ARROWUB

STRAIGHT ARROWUC

LEFT TURN ARROWUA WHITE STOPBAR (24")T2

WHITE DIAGONAL (12")TU

YELLOW DIAGONAL (12")TV

COMBO LEFT/STRAIGHTUD

POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING LEGEND

3 FT - 9 FT/SP WHITE MINISKIP (4")VD

WHITE EDGELINE (4")VA

VN WHITE GORELINE (8")

2 FT - 6 FT/SP WHITE MINISKIP (4")V8

YELLOW EDGELINE (4")VB

10 FT WHITE SKIP (4")VC

YELLOW DOUBLE CENTER (4")VI

WHITE SOLID LANE LINE (4")VE

NC 16

B
E

T
H

A
N

Y
 

C
H

U
R

C
H
 

R
D

S
M

Y
R

E
 
F

A
R

M
 

R
D

COLEY FISH POND RD

80+00

85+00

CAT-1

GRAU 350 TL-3

-L- STA 80+35+/-

-L- STA 82+85+/-

-L- STA 84+28+/-

-L- STA 84+78+/-

-L- STA 84+55+/-

-L- STA 86+06+/-

-L- STA 86+85+/-

T2

-L- STA 87+92+/-T2

-Y6- STA 13+02+/-

-Y6- STA 12+02+/-

-Y6- STA 11+39+/-

-Y6- STA 11+52+/-

-Y6- STA 10+66+/-T2

-Y5- STA 11+25+/-

-Y5- STA 11+64+/-

-Y5- STA 12+25+/-

-Y6- STA 11+05+/-

-Y5- STA 13+29+/-

-Y5- STA 13+53+/-

-Y5- STA 13+64+/-

T2

14’

12’

14’

12’

12’

14’

12’

12’

14’

12’

12’

12’

14’

12’

1
2
’

1
2
’

1
2
’

1
3
’

1
2
’

1
2
’

-Y6- STA 11+34+/-

VC

V8

VA

VA

VB

VB

VB

VB

VC

VD

VD

VD

VI

VI

VE

VE

VE

VE

VN

VN

VN

TU

TU

TU

TV

TV

VI

UA

UA
UA

UA

UC

UB

UB

UD

UD

UB

UD
UB

UB

UD

UB

UB UC

UB

UC V8

-L- STA 89+71+/-

14’

12’

-Y5- STA 14+28+/-

-L- STA 86+86+/-

* * 

* * 

-Y5- STA 11+00+/-

-Y6- STA 13+37+/-
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PMP-7R-3100B

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED
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THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LEGEND

RIGHT TURN ARROWUB

STRAIGHT ARROWUC

LEFT TURN ARROWUA WHITE DIAGONAL (12")TU

POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING LEGEND

3 FT - 9 FT/SP WHITE MINISKIP (4")VD

VN WHITE GORELINE (8")

2 FT - 6 FT/SP WHITE MINISKIP (4")V8

YELLOW EDGELINE (4")VB

10 FT WHITE SKIP (4")VC

WHITE SOLID LANE LINE (4")VE

NC 16

S
O

U
T

H
 
P

A
R

K
 

D
R

90+00

95+00
100+00

  = 72°30’16.4"

-Y7- POT Sta.  10+00.00

-L- POT Sta.  101+53.73 =

-Y6-
 STA 1

1+3
9+/

-

12’

14’

12’

VC -L- STA 90+10+/-

-L- STA 90+41+/-

-L- STA 91+80+/-

-L- STA 94+30+/-

-L- STA 101+18+/-

-L- STA 102+44+/-

12’

14’

14’

12’

12’

14’

12’

12’

14’

12’

V8

V8

VB

VC

VD

VE

VN

TU

UC

UBUB

UA

UC

UAVE

-L- STA 89+71+/-

14’

12’

DocuSign Envelope ID: B1C55FA8-C4C7-40ED-8748-50DFDE02AA21

9/19/2016



P
RO

FESSIONA
L

ENGINEER

NO
RT

H CAROLINA

SEAL

29449

OSTAWY
B N

ETS
L.

SHEET NO.

SEAL

DATE:

APPROVED:

$
$
$
$

U
S

E
R

N
A

M
E
$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

D
G

N
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$
$
$

S
Y

S
T
IM

E
$
$
$
$
$

TIP NO.

PAVEMENT MARKING DETAIL

PMP-8R-3100B

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED
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M
P
-
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THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LEGEND

U-TURN ARROWUT

POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING LEGEND

3 FT - 9 FT/SP WHITE MINISKIP (4")VD

2 FT - 6 FT/SP WHITE MINISKIP (4")V8

10 FT WHITE SKIP (4")VC

WHITE SOLID LANE LINE (4")VE

W
O

O
D
S

T
O

N
E
 

D
R

NC 16

120+00

125+00

-L- STA 118+63+/-

-L- STA 119+84+/-

-L- STA 126+22+/-

-L- STA 128+82+/-

12’

14’

14’

12’

12’

12’

14’

14’

12’

V8

VC

VD

VE

UT
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TIP NO.

PAVEMENT MARKING DETAIL

PMP-9R-3100B

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED
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THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LEGEND

WHITE DIAGONAL (12")TUU-TURN ARROWUT

POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING LEGEND

WHITE EDGELINE (4")VA

VN WHITE GORELINE (8")

2 FT - 6 FT/SP WHITE MINISKIP (4")V8

2 FT - 6 FT/SP YELLOW MINISKIP (4")V9

YELLOW EDGELINE (4")VB

10 FT WHITE SKIP (4")VC

WHITE SOLID LANE LINE (4")VE

3 FT - 9 FT/SP YELLOW MINISKIP (4")VD

NC 16

S
T

O
V

E
 

D
R

130+00

135+00

140+00

CAT-
1 GRAU 350 TL-3

CAT-1 CAT-1 GRAU 350 TL-3

A
T-1

CAT-1

GRAU 350 TL-3

-L- STA 129+73+/-

-L- STA 130+02+/-

-L- STA 132+46+/-

-L- STA 131+34+/-

-L- STA 131+71+/-

-L- STA 132+27+/-

-L- STA 132+43+/-

-L- STA 132+99+/-

-L- STA 134+67+/-

-L- STA 134+97+/-

-L- STA 135+88+/-

-L- STA 138+47+/-

-L- STA 141+60+/-

-L- STA 133+36+/-

-L- STA 132+23+/-

12’

12’

14’

14’

12’

12’

12’

14’

14’

12’

12’

14’

14’

12’

V8

V8
V8

V9

V9

VA
VA

VB

VB

VC

VD

VE

VE

VN

VN

TU

TU

UT
UT

UT

UT UT
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TIP NO.

PAVEMENT MARKING DETAIL

PMP-10R-3100B

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED
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THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LEGEND

LEFT TURN ARROWUA

POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING LEGEND

3 FT - 9 FT/SP WHITE MINISKIP (4")VD

2 FT - 6 FT/SP WHITE MINISKIP (4")V8

10 FT WHITE SKIP (4")VC

S
P

R
I

N
G
 

L
A

K
E
 

D
R

NC 16

S
T

O
V

E
 

D
R

145+00

150+00

155+00

-L- STA 142+80+/-

-L- STA 148+01+/-

-L- STA 149+23+/-

-L- STA 155+05+/-

-L- STA 152+55+/-

12’

14’

14’

12’

12’

14’

14’

12’

12’

V8 V8

VD

VC
UA
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PAVEMENT MARKING DETAIL

PMP-11R-3100B

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED
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U-TURN ARROWUT

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LEGEND

RIGHT TURN ARROWUB

STRAIGHT ARROWUC

LEFT TURN ARROWUA WHITE STOPBAR (24")T2

WHITE DIAGONAL (12")TU

YELLOW DIAGONAL (12")TV

COMBO LEFT/STRAIGHTUD

POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING LEGEND

3 FT - 9 FT/SP WHITE MINISKIP (4")VD

WHITE EDGELINE (4")VA

VN WHITE GORELINE (8")

2 FT - 6 FT/SP WHITE MINISKIP (4")V8

YELLOW EDGELINE (4")VB

10 FT WHITE SKIP (4")VC

YELLOW DOUBLE CENTER (4")VI

WHITE SOLID LANE LINE (4")VE

M
I

L
L
 

R
D

P
R

O
V
I

D
E

N
C

E

NC 16

BALLS
 C

REEK 
RD

C
O
R

D
I

A
 
C
I
R

160+00

165+00

170+00

15
+
0
0

15+
00

-L- STA 169+88+/-

-L- STA 168+99+/--L- STA 166+38+/-

-L- STA 167+05+/-

-L- STA 162+99+/-

-L- STA 162+55+/-

-L- STA 161+67+/-

-L- STA 160+25+/-

T2

-L- STA 156+75+/-

-L- STA 156+73+/-

-L- STA 156+31+/-

T2

-Y11- STA 14+06+/-

-Y11- STA 13+76+/-

-Y11- STA 13+06+/-

-Y11- STA 11+95+/-

-Y11- STA 11+76+/-

-Y11- STA 11+67+/-

T2

-Y12- STA 14+48+/-

-Y12- STA 14+99+/-

-Y12- STA 15+60+/-

-Y12- STA 16+99+/-

-Y12- STA 17+59+/-

-L- STA 157+93+/-

-L- STA 158+85+/-

T2
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12’

12’

14’
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12’
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’
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3
’

V8
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VD VE
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VI
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VN
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TU

TU

TU

TV
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UT
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UA

UBUB

UA

VE

UC

UB

UA UC

UD

UD UB

UB

UB

UD

UB

UB

UD

UA UA

UB

UB
UC

UB
UC

-L- STA 158+82+/-

-Y11- STA 10+64+/-

-Y11- STA 10+64+/-

-L- STA 160+25+/-

-Y12- STA 17+93+/-

-L- STA 160+37+/-

12’

12’

12’

12’

*
 *
 

*
 
*
 

-Y11- STA 14+63+/-

-Y12- STA 10+06+/-
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PMP-12R-3100B

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED
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THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LEGEND

WHITE DIAGONAL (12")TUU-TURN ARROWUT

POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING LEGEND

WHITE EDGELINE (4")VA

VN WHITE GORELINE (8")

2 FT - 6 FT/SP WHITE MINISKIP (4")V8

2 FT - 6 FT/SP YELLOW MINISKIP (4")V9

YELLOW EDGELINE (4")VB

10 FT WHITE SKIP (4")VC

NC 16

170+00

175+00 180+00

CAT-1

GRAU 350 TL-3

GRAU 350 TL-3

CAT-1

-L- STA 172+64+/-

-L- STA 172+58+/-

-L- STA 172+43+/-

-L- STA 171+86+/-

-L- STA 171+50+/-

-L- STA 170+18+/-
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12’

12’

12’

12’
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12’

V8
V9

VA
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VB
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VC
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PAVEMENT MARKING DETAIL

PMP-13R-3100B

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED
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POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING LEGEND

WHITE EDGELINE (4")VA

10 FT WHITE SKIP (4")VC

BEGIN R-3100A -L- STA 198+28

END R-3100B PAVEMENT MARKING PLAN

NC 16

185+00

190+00

195+00

GRAU 350 TL-3 CAT-1

CAT-1

12’

12’

12’

12’

12’

12’

12’

12’

VA
VC
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